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DATE

08/28/24

09/04/24

09/06/24

09/10/24

09/18/24

09/24/24

09/26/24

10/01/24

10/02/24

10/08/24

10/10/24

10/30/24

2024-2025 Academic Year
Girl's Volleyball (varsity)

EDT

TIME

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

05:00 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

Warrensville Heights vs Shaw
Lorain vs Shaw
Garrett Morgan vs Shaw
Campus International vs Shaw
Shaw vs Maple Heights
Shaw vs Garfield Heights
Warrensville Heights vs Shaw
Shaw vs Lorain
East Technical vs Shaw
Maple Heights vs Shaw
Garfield Heights vs Shaw

Shaw vs John Adams
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LOCATION
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw

Maple Heights

Garfield Heights

Shaw
Lorain Gym
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw

John Adams



