

## 2024-2025 Academic Year Girl's Volleyball (Varsity) EDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
08/28/24	06:30 PM	Warrensville Heights vs Shaw	Shaw
09/04/24	06:30 PM	Lorain vs Shaw	Shaw
09/06/24	05:00 PM	Garrett Morgan vs Shaw	Shaw
09/10/24	05:00 PM	Campus International vs Shaw	Shaw
09/18/24	05:30 PM	Shaw vs Maple Heights	Maple Heights
09/24/24	05:00 PM	Shaw vs Garfield Heights	Garfield Heights
09/26/24	06:30 PM	Warrensville Heights vs Shaw	Shaw
10/01/24	06:30 PM	Shaw vs Lorain	Lorain Gym
10/02/24	05:00 PM	East Technical vs Shaw	Shaw
10/08/24	04:30 PM	Maple Heights vs Shaw	Shaw
10/10/24	05:00 PM	Garfield Heights vs Shaw	Shaw
10/30/24	05:00 PM	Shaw vs John Adams	John Adams

